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Cuarto Open OPS en UP Club Cornella

Calendar: Cuarta Masculina / Fase grupos

Date/venue

3/22/24,7:00 PM
Outdoor 7

3/22/24,7:00 PM
Outdoor 8

3/22/24,7:00 PM
Outdoor 6

3/22/24,7:50 PM
Outdoor 7

3/22/24,7:50 PM
Outdoor 8

3/22/24,8:00 PM
Outdoor 6

3/22/24, 8:40 PM
Outdoor 7

3/22/24, 8:40 PM
Outdoor 8

3/22/24,9:00 PM
Outdoor 6

3/23/24,9:30 AM
Outdoor 8

3/23/24,10:30 AM
Outdoor 8

3/23/24,11:00 AM
Outdoor 1

3/23/24,11:30 AM
Outdoor 8

3/23/24,12:00 PM
Outdoor 1

3/23/24,1:00 PM
Outdoor 1

Home

Julio Jimenez Corral
Adridn Garcia Suarez

Javier Sanchez Leon
Dani Cordero Sanchez

Ivan Araque Vargas
Sergi Moreno Salazar

Daniel Exposito
Raul Madero

Ferran Soriano Martinez
Pablo Arroyo Pons

Angel Naranjo Guijarro
Christian Gallego Martin

Julio Jimenez Corral
Adrian Garcia Suarez

Daniel Exposito
Raul Madero

Angel Naranjo Guijarro
Christian Gallego Martin

Lucas Zubiaur Ponce
Carlos Abadia Lugue
Lucas Zubiaur Ponce

Carlos Abadia Lugue

Alex Forés Solar
Victor Seca Carol

Francisco Hermoso Valero
Alex Hermoso

Alex Forés Solar
Victor Seca Carol

Xavier Olea
Eric Pellicer Alborch

1/1

Result

9-0

9-8

6-13

5-9

12-4

9-7

9-3

n-7

13-8

9-12

12-2

12-2

12-6

12-3

Away team
Ferran Soriano Martinez
Pablo Arroyo Pons

Daniel Exposito
Raul Madero

David Claudel Medina
Manuel Martinez Relova

Julio Jimenez Corral
Adrian Garcia Suarez

Javier Sanchez Leon
Dani Cordero Sanchez

Ivan Araque Vargas
Sergi Moreno Salazar

Javier Sanchez Leon
Dani Cordero Sanchez

Ferran Soriano Martinez
Pablo Arroyo Pons

David Claudel Medina
Manuel Martinez Relova

Jordi Rojas Roldan
Alberto Diaz Guindo

Francisco Hermoso Valero
Alex Hermoso

Dirk Halbach
Mattias Halbach

Jordi Rojas Roldan
Alberto Diaz Guindo

Xavier Olea
Eric Pellicer Alborch

Dirk Halbach
Mattias Halbach
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